MCAS
MODULAR CLEAN AIR SYSTEM
ROTEC LÜFTUNGSGITTER BERLIN
Catalogue, technical specifications subject to change © 10-2014 MCAS -3
INHOUDSOPGAVE
MCAS  explanatory notes ...............................................................................................................................................4
Technical details .............................................................................................................................................................5
How to order ? ................................................................................................................................................................5

M C R B - - - - - - - 0 3 0 0
M C A S - - - 0 2 0 0 0 6 0 0
HOW TO ORDER ?
Diameters
Ø100 (only type  300)
Ø125
Ø160
Ø200 (only type 600)
Ø250 (only type 600)
Plenum with push-pull perforated grille
Type 300 (294mm)
Type 600 (594mm)
Type 300 (294mm)
Type 600 (594mm)
RA: Radial airflow pattern  - small deflector*(**)
RB: Radial airflow pattern  - medium deflector*
RC: Radial airflow pattern  - large deflector*
MN: Multidirectional exhaust pattern
VD: Displacement
AV:  Extraction
Choose the type (always plenum + push pull perforated grille)
Choose the desired version for the module
*deflectors are fixed with magnetic strips.
**Type 300 with radial airflow pattern is only possible with option RA
Catalogue, technical specifications subject to change © 10-2014
ROTEC LÜFTUNGSGITTER BERLIN
MCAS -6
SIZE A B C H ØN E P F G
300 x 300mm 294mm 250mm 6mm 240mm 100,125,160mm 50mm 150mm 203mm 75mm
600 x 600mm 594mm 550mm 6mm 300mm 125,160,200,250mm 50mm 165mm 503mm 75mm
DIMENSIONS
LAY-OUT
F
G
A
C
HØ
N
BE
P
Grootte A B C H ØN E P F G
294 294 250 6 240 158 50 150 203 75
594 594 550 6 300 248 50 165 503 75
Catalogue, technical specifications subject to change © 10-2014
MODULE DISPLACEMENT/EXTRACTION
+ FILTER
MODULE RADIAL
+ DEFLECTION PLATE
+ FILTER
MODULE MULTIDIRECTIONAL
+ FILTER
PLENUM + PERFORATED PUSH-PULL GRILLE PLENUM + PERFORATED PUSH-PULL GRILLE PLENUM + PERFORATED PUSH-PULL GRILLE
SYMBOLS USED
UNIT DESCRIPTION
Lw dB(A) Sound power without attenuation
Q m³/h Air volume
ΔPs Pa Static pressure loss
Lt m throw
v0 m/s supply air velocity
MCAS -7Catalogue, technical specifications subject to change © 10-2014
M C R A - - - - - - - 0 3 0 0
PRESSURE LOSS
SOUND GRAPH
THROW
OPTION RA (RADIAL EXHAUST - SMALL DEFLECTOR)
SELECTION GRAPHS TYPE 300
20